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TABLE 1I-1

Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost

Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
POINT THOMSON GAS TRANSMISSION PIPELINE
North Slope Borough 0.0 58.3 58.3 145
ALASKA MAINLINE
North Slope Borough 0.0 21.2 21.2 150
North Slope Borough 21.2 21.2 0.1 160
North Slope Borough 21.2 59.2 38.0 150
North Slope Borough 59.2 63.6 4.4 160
North Slope Borough 63.6 64.2 0.6 170
North Slope Borough 64.2 64.2 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 64.2 70.6 6.4 170
North Slope Borough 70.6 71.1 0.4 160
North Slope Borough 711 73.0 1.9 170
North Slope Borough 73.0 73.4 0.4 180
North Slope Borough 73.4 74.1 0.7 170
North Slope Borough 74.1 75.7 1.6 180
North Slope Borough 75.7 76.3 0.6 170
North Slope Borough 76.3 79.6 3.3 160
North Slope Borough 79.6 79.7 0.1 170
North Slope Borough 79.7 81.9 2.3 160
North Slope Borough 81.9 82.0 0.1 170
North Slope Borough 82.0 82.9 0.9 160
North Slope Borough 82.9 84.1 1.2 170
North Slope Borough 84.1 84.6 0.6 160
North Slope Borough 84.6 88.9 4.2 170
North Slope Borough 88.9 89.7 0.8 160
North Slope Borough 89.7 92.6 2.9 170
North Slope Borough 92.6 93.7 1.2 160
North Slope Borough 93.7 97.7 3.9 170
North Slope Borough 97.7 98.4 0.8 160
North Slope Borough 98.4 101.2 2.7 170
North Slope Borough 101.2 101.2 0.1 180
North Slope Borough 101.2 101.5 0.2 170
North Slope Borough 101.5 101.5 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 101.5 102.8 1.4 170
North Slope Borough 102.8 102.9 0.1 180
North Slope Borough 102.9 107.1 4.1 170
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
North Slope Borough 107.1 107.1 0.1 180
North Slope Borough 107.1 108.1 1.0 170
North Slope Borough 108.1 108.6 0.5 160
North Slope Borough 108.6 109.6 0.9 170
North Slope Borough 109.6 110.3 0.7 160
North Slope Borough 110.3 110.4 0.1 170
North Slope Borough 110.4 111.4 1.0 160
North Slope Borough 111.4 111.6 0.2 170
North Slope Borough 111.6 115.7 4.1 160
North Slope Borough 115.7 115.8 0.0 170
North Slope Borough 115.8 116.3 0.5 160
North Slope Borough 116.3 116.5 0.2 170
North Slope Borough 116.5 116.5 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 116.5 116.8 0.3 170
North Slope Borough 116.8 116.9 0.1 180
North Slope Borough 116.9 118.0 1.1 170
North Slope Borough 118.0 118.4 0.4 180
North Slope Borough 1184 118.8 0.4 170
North Slope Borough 118.8 119.4 0.5 160
North Slope Borough 1194 120.9 1.5 170
North Slope Borough 120.9 120.9 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 120.9 122.4 15 170
North Slope Borough 122.4 122.4 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 122.4 122.5 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 122.5 123.0 0.6 170
North Slope Borough 123.0 123.2 0.1 180
North Slope Borough 123.2 124.1 1.0 170
North Slope Borough 124.1 124.5 0.4 160
North Slope Borough 124.5 125.3 0.8 170
North Slope Borough 125.3 125.8 0.5 160
North Slope Borough 125.8 125.9 0.1 170
North Slope Borough 125.9 126.8 0.9 160
North Slope Borough 126.8 128.2 1.4 170
North Slope Borough 128.2 128.7 0.5 160
North Slope Borough 128.7 131.0 2.3 170
North Slope Borough 131.0 131.5 0.5 160
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
North Slope Borough 131.5 132.8 1.3 170
North Slope Borough 132.8 133.0 0.3 180
North Slope Borough 133.0 134.7 1.7 170
North Slope Borough 134.7 134.8 0.1 180
North Slope Borough 134.8 135.1 0.4 170
North Slope Borough 135.1 137.0 1.9 180
North Slope Borough 137.0 137.7 0.7 170
North Slope Borough 137.7 138.7 1.1 180
North Slope Borough 138.7 140.4 1.6 170
North Slope Borough 140.4 140.4 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 140.4 145.2 4.8 170
North Slope Borough 145.2 145.5 0.3 180
North Slope Borough 145.5 145.9 0.4 170
North Slope Borough 145.9 146.0 0.1 180
North Slope Borough 146.0 147.5 15 170
North Slope Borough 147.5 148.0 0.5 160
North Slope Borough 148.0 149.3 1.3 170
North Slope Borough 149.3 1495 0.2 190
North Slope Borough 149.5 149.7 0.2 180
North Slope Borough 149.7 150.6 1.0 170
North Slope Borough 150.6 150.7 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 150.7 151.2 0.5 170
North Slope Borough 151.2 151.5 0.3 180
North Slope Borough 151.5 151.6 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 151.6 153.2 1.7 170
North Slope Borough 153.2 153.3 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 153.3 153.3 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 153.3 153.7 0.4 180
North Slope Borough 153.7 154.1 0.4 170
North Slope Borough 154.1 154.5 0.4 180
North Slope Borough 154.5 154.8 0.3 170
North Slope Borough 154.8 155.9 11 180
North Slope Borough 155.9 156.4 0.5 170
North Slope Borough 156.4 156.4 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 156.4 157.1 0.7 170
North Slope Borough 157.1 157.7 0.7 180
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
North Slope Borough 157.7 158.2 0.4 190
North Slope Borough 158.2 159.3 1.2 180
North Slope Borough 159.3 159.5 0.2 170
North Slope Borough 159.5 160.1 0.6 180
North Slope Borough 160.1 160.2 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 160.2 160.5 0.2 180
North Slope Borough 160.5 160.7 0.3 170
North Slope Borough 160.7 160.8 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 160.8 161.0 0.3 170
North Slope Borough 161.0 162.3 1.2 180
North Slope Borough 162.3 162.6 0.3 170
North Slope Borough 162.6 163.9 1.3 180
North Slope Borough 163.9 164.0 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 164.0 164.5 0.5 180
North Slope Borough 164.5 164.5 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 164.5 164.7 0.2 200
North Slope Borough 164.7 165.2 0.6 190
North Slope Borough 165.2 165.5 0.2 200
North Slope Borough 165.5 165.9 0.4 190
North Slope Borough 165.9 165.9 0.0 200
North Slope Borough 165.9 166.1 0.2 170
North Slope Borough 166.1 166.1 0.1 160
North Slope Borough 166.1 166.1 0.0 170
North Slope Borough 166.1 166.2 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 166.2 166.2 0.0 200
North Slope Borough 166.2 166.2 0.0 170
North Slope Borough 166.2 166.4 0.2 160
North Slope Borough 166.4 166.6 0.3 170
North Slope Borough 166.6 166.7 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 166.7 167.1 0.4 200
North Slope Borough 167.1 167.5 0.4 190
North Slope Borough 167.5 167.9 0.4 170
North Slope Borough 167.9 168.5 0.6 200
North Slope Borough 168.5 168.8 0.3 190
North Slope Borough 168.8 168.9 0.0 200
North Slope Borough 168.9 169.3 0.4 190
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
North Slope Borough 169.3 169.7 0.4 200
North Slope Borough 169.7 170.0 0.3 170
North Slope Borough 170.0 170.1 0.1 160
North Slope Borough 170.1 170.1 0.0 170
North Slope Borough 170.1 170.5 0.3 160
North Slope Borough 170.5 170.5 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 170.5 170.6 0.1 160
North Slope Borough 170.6 170.6 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 170.6 170.7 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 170.7 170.7 0.0 170
North Slope Borough 170.7 170.8 0.1 160
North Slope Borough 170.8 170.9 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 170.9 171.0 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 171.0 171.7 0.6 200
North Slope Borough 171.7 171.8 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 171.8 172.1 0.3 200
North Slope Borough 172.1 172.2 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 172.2 172.3 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 172.3 172.4 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 172.4 172.5 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 172.5 172.5 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 172.5 173.0 0.4 200
North Slope Borough 173.0 173.0 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 173.0 173.1 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 1731 173.1 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 173.1 173.2 0.1 180
North Slope Borough 173.2 173.3 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 173.3 173.4 0.2 180
North Slope Borough 173.4 173.7 0.2 190
North Slope Borough 173.7 173.9 0.2 200
North Slope Borough 173.9 173.9 0.0 170
North Slope Borough 173.9 174.1 0.2 160
North Slope Borough 174.1 174.3 0.2 180
North Slope Borough 174.3 174.5 0.2 170
North Slope Borough 174.5 174.5 0.0 180
North Slope Borough 174.5 174.6 0.1 190
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
North Slope Borough 174.6 174.6 0.0 200
North Slope Borough 174.6 174.6 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 174.6 175.2 0.5 170
North Slope Borough 175.2 175.3 0.2 200
North Slope Borough 175.3 175.8 0.4 190
North Slope Borough 175.8 176.0 0.2 200
North Slope Borough 176.0 176.2 0.2 190
North Slope Borough 176.2 176.5 0.3 200
North Slope Borough 176.5 176.7 0.2 190
North Slope Borough 176.7 176.8 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 176.8 177.1 0.3 190
North Slope Borough 177.1 177.2 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 177.2 177.4 0.2 190
North Slope Borough 177.4 177.5 0.0 200
North Slope Borough 177.5 178.0 0.5 190
North Slope Borough 178.0 178.8 0.7 180
North Slope Borough 178.8 179.2 0.4 190
North Slope Borough 179.2 179.4 0.2 180
North Slope Borough 179.4 179.5 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 179.5 179.8 0.4 200
North Slope Borough 179.8 180.2 0.4 190
North Slope Borough 180.2 180.3 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 180.3 180.4 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 180.4 180.5 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 180.5 180.5 0.1 190
North Slope Borough 180.5 180.7 0.2 200
North Slope Borough 180.7 180.9 0.2 190
North Slope Borough 180.9 181.0 0.2 200
North Slope Borough 181.0 181.4 0.4 190
North Slope Borough 181.4 181.9 0.5 200
North Slope Borough 181.9 182.0 0.1 170
North Slope Borough 182.0 182.4 0.4 160
North Slope Borough 182.4 182.4 0.1 170
North Slope Borough 182.4 182.5 0.1 200
North Slope Borough 182.5 182.5 0.0 170
North Slope Borough 182.5 182.7 0.1 160
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
North Slope Borough 182.7 183.1 0.5 180
North Slope Borough 183.1 183.2 0.1 160
North Slope Borough 183.2 183.2 0.0 190
North Slope Borough 183.2 183.7 0.5 200
North Slope Borough 183.7 184.0 0.3 190
North Slope Borough 184.0 184.4 0.3 200
North Slope Borough 184.4 184.7 0.3 190
North Slope Borough 184.7 184.9 0.2 200
North Slope Borough 184.9 184.9 0.0 190
North Slope Borough/Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 184.9 185.5 0.6 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 185.5 185.5 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 185.5 186.5 0.9 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 186.5 186.8 0.4 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 186.8 186.9 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 186.9 187.0 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 187.0 187.8 0.7 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 187.8 187.8 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 187.8 187.9 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 187.9 187.9 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 187.9 188.4 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 188.4 188.4 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 188.4 188.6 0.2 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 188.6 188.7 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 188.7 189.0 0.4 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 189.0 189.2 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 189.2 189.4 0.2 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 189.4 189.9 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 189.9 190.1 0.3 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 190.1 190.3 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 190.3 190.4 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 190.4 190.4 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 190.4 191.0 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 191.0 191.8 0.8 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 191.8 192.1 0.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 192.1 192.1 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 192.1 192.2 0.2 170
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 192.2 1934 1.2 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 193.4 193.7 0.3 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 193.7 194.0 0.3 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 194.0 194.4 0.4 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 194.4 194.4 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 194.4 195.2 0.8 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 195.2 195.9 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 195.9 196.0 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 196.0 196.7 0.6 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 196.7 196.7 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 196.7 196.7 0.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 196.7 196.8 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 196.8 198.0 1.3 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 198.0 198.2 0.2 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 198.2 198.3 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 198.3 199.0 0.7 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 199.0 199.2 0.2 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 199.2 199.3 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 199.3 199.4 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 1994 199.8 0.5 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 199.8 200.6 0.8 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 200.6 201.9 1.3 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 201.9 202.0 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 202.0 202.1 0.2 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 202.1 202.6 0.5 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 202.6 203.4 0.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 203.4 203.5 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 203.5 203.5 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 203.5 203.8 0.3 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 203.8 204.4 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 204.4 204.7 0.3 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 204.7 204.8 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 204.8 204.8 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 204.8 205.3 0.5 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 205.3 205.3 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 205.3 205.8 0.5 190
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 205.8 206.3 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 206.3 206.3 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 206.3 206.8 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 206.8 206.9 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 206.9 207.3 0.4 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 207.3 207.3 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 207.3 207.4 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 207.4 207.4 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 207.4 207.6 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 207.6 207.6 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 207.6 207.7 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 207.7 207.7 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 207.7 208.3 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 208.3 208.4 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 208.4 208.8 0.4 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 208.8 209.7 0.9 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 209.7 209.8 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 209.8 210.2 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 210.2 210.3 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 210.3 211.1 0.8 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 211.1 2111 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 211.1 2115 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 211.5 211.6 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 211.6 212.1 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2121 213.4 1.3 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2134 2134 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 213.4 213.4 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 213.4 2135 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2135 213.6 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 213.6 214.1 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 214.1 214.2 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 214.2 214.4 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 214.4 214.5 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 214.5 214.6 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 214.6 2154 0.8 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2154 216.1 0.8 190
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 216.1 216.2 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 216.2 216.6 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 216.6 216.7 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 216.7 216.9 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 216.9 217.0 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 217.0 217.5 0.5 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 217.5 217.6 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 217.6 217.6 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 217.6 217.7 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 217.7 217.8 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 217.8 218.3 0.6 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 218.3 218.9 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 218.9 219.0 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 219.0 219.0 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 219.0 219.8 0.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 219.8 220.2 0.4 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 220.2 220.6 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 220.6 221.3 0.6 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 221.3 221.3 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 221.3 221.4 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 221.4 221.4 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 221.4 221.4 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 221.4 221.4 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 221.4 2215 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2215 221.6 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 221.6 222.0 0.4 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 222.0 222.0 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 222.0 222.1 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 222.1 222.5 0.4 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2225 223.2 0.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 223.2 223.6 0.4 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 223.6 223.6 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 223.6 223.7 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 223.7 223.8 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 223.8 223.8 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 223.8 224.0 0.1 190
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 224.0 224.1 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 224.1 224.5 0.4 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 224.5 224.6 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 224.6 225.0 0.4 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 225.0 2254 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 225.4 225.9 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2259 226.0 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 226.0 226.3 0.3 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 226.3 226.4 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 226.4 227.3 0.9 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 227.3 227.4 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 227.4 2275 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 227.5 227.5 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 227.5 228.1 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 228.1 228.2 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 228.2 228.2 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 228.2 228.3 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 228.3 228.4 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 228.4 228.6 0.2 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 228.6 230.4 1.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 230.4 230.7 0.3 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 230.7 230.8 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 230.8 232.1 1.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 232.1 232.3 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 232.3 233.4 1.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 233.4 233.6 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 233.6 234.0 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 234.0 234.0 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 234.0 235.0 1.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 235.0 235.2 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 235.2 236.1 0.9 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 236.1 236.1 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 236.1 237.0 0.9 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 237.0 237.1 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 237.1 237.6 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 237.6 237.6 0.0 180
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 237.6 237.6 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 237.6 239.0 14 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 239.0 239.1 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 239.1 239.2 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 239.2 239.7 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 239.7 240.8 11 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 240.8 2435 2.7 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 243.5 243.9 0.4 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2439 244.2 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 244.2 244.3 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2443 244.7 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 244.7 244.8 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2448 244.9 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2449 245.3 0.4 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 245.3 246.6 1.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 246.6 247.2 0.7 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 247.2 249.5 2.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2495 249.6 0.2 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 249.6 251.0 1.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 251.0 251.1 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 251.1 251.6 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 251.6 251.6 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 251.6 252.2 0.6 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 252.2 252.4 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 252.4 252.5 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 252.5 252.8 0.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 252.8 253.0 0.3 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 253.0 253.4 0.3 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 253.4 253.4 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 253.4 253.6 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 253.6 253.7 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 253.7 254.2 0.5 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 254.2 254.3 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 254.3 255.0 0.7 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 255.0 256.2 1.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 256.2 256.2 0.0 180
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 256.2 256.3 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 256.3 256.8 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 256.8 256.9 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 256.9 257.0 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 257.0 257.5 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 257.5 258.1 0.6 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 258.1 258.8 0.7 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 258.8 259.3 0.6 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 259.3 259.4 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 259.4 259.6 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 259.6 259.6 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 259.6 260.0 0.3 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 260.0 260.2 0.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 260.2 260.4 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 260.4 262.3 1.9 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 262.3 263.2 0.9 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 263.2 263.6 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 263.6 264.1 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 264.1 264.8 0.7 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 264.8 265.4 0.6 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 265.4 266.6 1.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 266.6 266.6 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 266.6 268.2 15 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 268.2 268.4 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 268.4 268.5 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 268.5 268.9 0.4 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 268.9 269.0 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 269.0 269.3 0.3 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 269.3 269.4 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 269.4 269.7 0.3 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 269.7 270.7 1.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 270.7 270.7 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 270.7 271.0 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 271.0 271.4 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 271.4 272.2 0.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 272.2 272.4 0.2 180
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 272.4 273.2 0.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 273.2 273.5 0.3 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 273.5 274.1 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 274.1 274.3 0.3 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 274.3 274.5 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2745 274.8 0.3 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 274.8 275.2 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 275.2 276.4 1.2 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 276.4 276.4 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 276.4 276.8 0.3 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 276.8 279.4 2.7 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 279.4 279.5 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 279.5 280.1 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 280.1 280.6 0.6 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 280.6 281.5 0.9 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 281.5 282.0 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 282.0 283.5 15 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 283.5 283.9 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 283.9 284.5 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 2845 284.5 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 284.5 292.4 7.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 292.4 292.4 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 292.4 292.5 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 292.5 293.0 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 293.0 293.6 0.6 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 293.6 296.8 3.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 296.8 296.9 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 296.9 296.9 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 296.9 299.9 3.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 299.9 300.0 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 300.0 302.5 25 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 302.5 302.6 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 302.6 303.4 0.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 303.4 303.4 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 303.4 303.5 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 303.5 303.5 0.0 200
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 303.5 303.6 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 303.6 303.8 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 303.8 303.9 0.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 303.9 304.0 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 304.0 304.2 0.2 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 304.2 304.2 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 304.2 304.4 0.2 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 304.4 304.4 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 304.4 304.4 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 304.4 306.0 1.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 306.0 306.4 0.4 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 306.4 309.3 3.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 309.3 310.1 0.8 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 310.1 312.5 2.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 3125 312.7 0.3 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 312.7 313.2 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 313.2 313.7 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 313.7 315.6 1.9 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 315.6 315.6 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 315.6 315.7 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 315.7 315.8 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 315.8 322.0 6.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 322.0 322.0 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 322.0 322.1 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 3221 322.1 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 322.1 322.2 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 322.2 322.6 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 322.6 322.6 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 322.6 322.6 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 322.6 3234 0.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 3234 323.7 0.3 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 323.7 323.7 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 323.7 324.4 0.7 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 324.4 324.5 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 324.5 325.1 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 325.1 325.1 0.0 190

DRAFT




ALASKA

ALASKA PIPELINE PROJECT
DRAFT RESOURCE REPORT 1

USAG-UR-SGREG-000002
DECEMBER 2011

3 - 3 GENERAL PROJECT DESCRIPTION REVISION O
PipelineProject JUSSRA
FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000 Pace 11-16
TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 325.1 325.1 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 325.1 326.6 15 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 326.6 326.8 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 326.8 326.8 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 326.8 327.2 0.4 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 327.2 327.3 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 327.3 327.3 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 327.3 331.9 4.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 331.9 3324 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 332.4 333.0 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 333.0 3334 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 3334 334.0 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 334.0 335.7 1.7 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 335.7 336.1 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 336.1 337.3 1.2 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 337.3 337.3 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 337.3 337.3 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 337.3 337.7 0.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 337.7 338.9 1.2 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 338.9 339.3 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 339.3 340.0 0.7 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 340.0 340.0 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 340.0 340.4 0.4 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 340.4 340.5 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 340.5 340.6 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 340.6 340.6 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 340.6 340.7 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 340.7 340.8 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 340.8 340.9 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 340.9 341.1 0.2 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 341.1 341.1 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 341.1 341.8 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 341.8 342.0 0.3 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 342.0 342.1 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 342.1 342.3 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 342.3 342.3 0.0 180
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 342.3 342.8 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 342.8 343.7 0.9 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 343.7 344.9 1.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 344.9 345.0 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 345.0 345.0 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 345.0 345.2 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 345.2 346.3 1.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 346.3 346.4 0.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 346.4 346.5 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 346.5 346.5 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 346.5 347.8 1.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 347.8 347.9 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 347.9 347.9 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 347.9 347.9 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 347.9 348.0 0.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 348.0 354.1 6.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 354.1 354.1 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 354.1 355.3 1.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 355.3 355.4 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 355.4 355.5 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 355.5 355.6 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 355.6 355.6 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 355.6 355.7 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 355.7 357.2 15 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 357.2 358.0 0.8 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 358.0 359.3 14 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 359.3 360.2 0.9 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 360.2 360.3 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 360.3 360.3 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 360.3 360.4 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 360.4 361.1 0.7 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 361.1 361.1 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 361.1 361.4 0.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 361.4 361.5 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 361.5 362.0 0.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 362.0 362.3 0.2 190
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 362.3 365.8 35 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 365.8 367.1 1.3 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 367.1 367.2 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 367.2 367.3 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 367.3 369.3 1.9 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 369.3 369.3 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 369.3 373.0 3.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 373.0 373.1 0.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 373.1 373.2 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 373.2 373.2 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 373.2 376.8 3.6 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 376.8 376.8 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 376.8 377.3 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 377.3 377.3 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 377.3 3775 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 377.5 377.6 0.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 377.6 377.6 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 377.6 377.7 0.0 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 377.7 377.8 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 377.8 377.9 0.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 377.9 381.3 3.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 381.3 381.3 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 381.3 383.7 2.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 383.7 383.7 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 383.7 383.9 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 383.9 383.9 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 383.9 384.9 1.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 384.9 385.6 0.7 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 385.6 386.5 0.9 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 386.5 386.5 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 386.5 391.8 5.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 391.8 391.8 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 391.8 391.8 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 391.8 392.5 0.7 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 392.5 392.6 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 392.6 392.7 0.2 190
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 392.7 392.9 0.2 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 392.9 393.0 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 393.0 393.1 0.2 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 393.1 393.5 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 393.5 393.5 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 393.5 393.6 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 393.6 393.7 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 393.7 393.9 0.2 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 393.9 394.0 0.1 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 394.0 394.2 0.2 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 394.2 394.4 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 394.4 394.4 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 394.4 394.4 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 394.4 394.4 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 394.4 397.1 2.7 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 397.1 397.3 0.2 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 397.3 397.4 0.1 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 397.4 397.6 0.2 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 397.6 399.8 2.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 399.8 400.0 0.2 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 400.0 400.1 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 400.1 400.5 0.3 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 400.5 402.5 2.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 402.5 402.6 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 402.6 402.6 0.1 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 402.6 403.2 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 403.2 403.4 0.2 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 403.4 403.6 0.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 403.6 403.6 0.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 403.6 404.1 0.4 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 404.1 407.2 3.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 407.2 407.9 0.7 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 407.9 407.9 0.0 200
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 407.9 407.9 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 407.9 410.4 25 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 410.4 410.5 0.1 160
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 410.5 412.5 2.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 4125 412.6 0.1 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 412.6 414.9 2.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 414.9 414.9 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 414.9 419.1 4.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 419.1 419.9 0.8 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 419.9 419.9 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 419.9 419.9 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 419.9 421.1 1.2 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 421.1 421.1 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 421.1 421.4 0.3 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 421.4 421.4 0.0 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 421.4 423.3 1.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 423.3 423.5 0.2 190
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 4235 424.0 0.5 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 424.0 424.1 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 424.1 424.1 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 424.1 424.2 0.1 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 424.2 424.2 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 424.2 424.2 0.0 180
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 424.2 424.2 0.0 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 424.2 424.6 0.4 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 424.6 425.4 0.8 170
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area 425.4 425.9 0.5 160
Yukon-Koyukuk Census Area/Fairbanks North Star Borough 425.9 443.7 17.8 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 443.7 4455 1.9 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 4455 446.2 0.6 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 446.2 446.2 0.0 190
Fairbanks North Star Borough 446.2 451.4 5.2 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 451.4 451.6 0.3 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 451.6 451.7 0.0 180
Fairbanks North Star Borough 451.7 452.4 0.7 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 452.4 452.8 0.4 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 452.8 455.5 2.7 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 455.5 455.5 0.0 180
Fairbanks North Star Borough 455.5 455.5 0.1 170
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Fairbanks North Star Borough 4555 455.6 0.0 180
Fairbanks North Star Borough 455.6 465.9 104 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 465.9 467.6 1.6 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 467.6 467.6 0.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 467.6 468.0 0.5 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 468.0 468.3 0.3 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 468.3 469.5 1.1 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 469.5 469.5 0.1 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 469.5 470.5 1.0 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 470.5 470.5 0.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 470.5 471.7 1.2 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 471.7 474.0 2.3 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 474.0 474.0 0.0 190
Fairbanks North Star Borough 474.0 474.1 0.0 180
Fairbanks North Star Borough 474.1 474.8 0.8 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 474.8 474.8 0.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 474.8 477.2 2.4 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 477.2 478.0 0.8 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 478.0 478.7 0.7 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 478.7 478.7 0.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 478.7 478.9 0.2 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 478.9 478.9 0.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 478.9 481.5 2.5 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 481.5 481.5 0.1 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 481.5 482.5 1.0 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 482.5 483.7 1.2 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 483.7 484.1 0.4 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 484.1 484.5 0.4 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 484.5 484.9 0.4 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 484.9 485.0 0.1 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 485.0 485.9 0.8 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 485.9 485.9 0.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 485.9 485.9 0.1 190
Fairbanks North Star Borough 485.9 486.1 0.2 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 486.1 487.2 1.1 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 487.2 487.4 0.2 170
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TABLE 11-1
Alaska Pipeline Project
Right-of-Way Widths by Milepost
Approximate Milepost Footprint
Segment/Borough Start End Length (miles)  Width (feet)
Fairbanks North Star Borough 487.4 487.9 0.5 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 487.9 488.0 0.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 488.0 488.5 0.6 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 488.5 492.7 4.1 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 492.7 493.5 0.8 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 493.5 496.4 2.9 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 496.4 496.9 0.5 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 496.9 497.3 0.4 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 497.3 497.9 0.6 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 497.9 498.6 0.7 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 498.6 498.6 0.0 190
Fairbanks North Star Borough 498.6 500.4 1.8 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 500.4 500.5 0.1 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 500.5 500.7 0.2 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 500.7 501.0 0.4 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 501.0 501.2 0.2 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 501.2 501.2 0.0 190
Fairbanks North Star Borough 501.2 501.3 0.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 501.3 501.5 0.2 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 501.5 502.0 0.5 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 502.0 502.6 0.6 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 502.6 502.7 0.1 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 502.7 503.6 0.9 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 503.6 506.1 25 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 506.1 507.2 1.0 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 507.2 5115 4.4 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 511.5 5115 0.0 190
Fairbanks North Star Borough 511.5 512.3 0.8 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 512.3 512.3 0.0 190
Fairbanks North Star Borough 512.3 513.3 1.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 513.3 5135 0.2 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 513.5 5135 0.0 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 513.5 513.6 0.0 190
Fairbanks North Star Borough 513.6 5145 0.9 170
Fairbanks North Star Borough 514.5 514.7 0.2 160
Fairbanks North Star Borough 514.7 514.8 0.1 170
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TABLE 1I-1

